## **JUDGES REGISTRATION FORM**

**SOUTHERN MARYLAND BREW & BBO July 31 - August 2<sup>ND</sup> 2015** 

Welcome to the first annual Southern Maryland Brew & BBQ. We hope you will join us in celebrating excellence in BBQ in beautiful St Mary's County Maryland. This is a sanctioned KCBS and only certified KCBS judges will be permitted to judge this event. Please let us know if you are willing to judge this year's contest by filling out the entire application below.

NAME:	
Address:	
City:State	:Zip Code:
Home Phone:Cell	Phone:
Email Address:	
KCBS Judges #:	
Certified Table Captain?	Yes/No
Are you willing to table captain?	Yes/No
Master Judge?	Yes/no
Number of contests judged?	
Will you be staying at an area hotel?	Yes/No
hereby for myself, my heirs, executors and administ damages I may have against Southern Maryland Brewards, all of St Mary's county govern permission to Southern Maryland Brewards, Fulluse any photographs, videotapes, motion pictures,	ar accepting entry, I the undersigned, intend to be legally bound strators, waive and release any and all rights and claims for rew & BBQ, Full Effect Live Entertainment Group Inc., St Mary's ment, and the Kansas City Barbecue Society. I hereby grant II Effect Live Entertainment Group Inc., and St Mary's County to, recordings and any other record me, my team, and team inforules and regulations set forth by Southern Maryland Brew & Mary's County Fairgrounds.
Signature of Judge:	Date:

Contact Info: Robbie Tejchman Robbie@fulleffectlive.com 301-233-9455